PAY
BAND

CA

CB
cC
(o))
CE
CF
CG
CH
Cl
cJ
CK
CL
CM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY17 CLASSIFIED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE
CORRECTIONS

(effective January 1, 2017)

Hourly

Minimum  Midpoint

$13.73

$16.44
$18.20
$20.03
$21.96
$23.81
$25.39
$27.73
$29.74
$31.80
$35.10
$39.12

$43.74

$16.48

$19.70
$21.82
$24.03
$26.35
$28.57
$30.46
$33.26
$35.67
$38.14
$42.11
$46.94

$52.48

Maximum

$19.23

$22.96
$25.44
$28.03
$30.73
$33.32
$35.53
$38.80
$41.61
$44.49
$49.11
$54.75

$61.23

Annual

Minimum  Midpoint

$28,558

$34,195
$37,856
$41,662
$45,677
$49,525
$52,811
$57,678
$61,859
$66,144
$73,008
$81,370

$90,979

$34,278

$40,976
$45,386
$49,982
$54,808
$59,426
$63,357
$69,181
$74,194
$79,331
$87,559
$97,635

$109,158

Maximum

$39,998

$47,757
$52,915
$58,302
$63,918
$69,306
$73,902
$80,704
$86,549
$92,539
$102,149
$113,880

$127,358
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