STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY17 CLASSIFIED SERVICE SALARY SCHEDULE CORRECTIONS (effective January 1, 2017)

PAY BAND	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
CA	\$13.73	\$16.48	\$19.23	\$28,558	\$34,278	\$39,998
СВ	\$16.44	\$19.70	\$22.96	\$34,195	\$40,976	\$47,757
CC	\$18.20	\$21.82	\$25.44	\$37,856	\$45,386	\$52,915
CD	\$20.03	\$24.03	\$28.03	\$41,662	\$49,982	\$58,302
CE	\$21.96	\$26.35	\$30.73	\$45,677	\$54,808	\$63,918
CF	\$23.81	\$28.57	\$33.32	\$49,525	\$59,426	\$69,306
CG	\$25.39	\$30.46	\$35.53	\$52,811	\$63,357	\$73,902
СН	\$27.73	\$33.26	\$38.80	\$57,678	\$69,181	\$80,704
CI	\$29.74	\$35.67	\$41.61	\$61,859	\$74,194	\$86,549
CJ	\$31.80	\$38.14	\$44.49	\$66,144	\$79,331	\$92,539
CK	\$35.10	\$42.11	\$49.11	\$73,008	\$87,559	\$102,149
CL	\$39.12	\$46.94	\$54.75	\$81,370	\$97,635	\$113,880
СМ	\$43.74	\$52.48	\$61.23	\$90,979	\$109,158	\$127,358

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

2600 CERRILLOS ROAD SANTA FE NM 87505-3258

Phone: 505-476-7759 Fax: 505-476-7806